LED Linear Strip Light
◆ DLC cULus listed;
◆ AC120-347V, Ra>80
◆ 2835 SMD LED
◆ High efficacy 140lm/w
◆ 0-10V Dim
◆ 2FT 4FT 8FT optional
◆ Perfect lighting effect, no dark area

4000K
5000K
Ordering Guide  For example:   XSY-SLXFTPXX-XXK
Brand
GLSY
Product name
SL
Power
18W
24W
36W
68W
CCT
4000K
5000K
Length
2FT
4FT
8FT
GLSY SL XFT PXX XXK
4FT
8FT
Beam
Angle
120°
Dimension
 A
ALength
23.43’’2FT
4FT
8FT
47.17’’
94.09’’
B
2.71’’
2.71’’
2.71’’
C
3.20’’
B
C
3.20’’
3.20’’
Size
Installa�on
ALWAYS TURN OFF THE POWER SUPPLY FROM MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER FIRST!
1. Slide the swicth to right. then take them off
and keep them properly.
2. Divided the linear light into two parts as shown
above.
we called lamp base and lamp body.
Drill Holes
4. Slide the swicth to le�.Lock the upper and lower
parts.
3. Draw the input wire out and put it on theoutgoing
wire hose. And cover the cover plate.
6. Screw the retaining disc to the wall 5. Drill three moun�ng holes in the wall for
the retaining disc
7. Install the sling and hook onto the
fixing plate
8. Hang the lamp on the hook and connect the
connec�ng hose to the junc�on box.
Enclose the outlet box with Listed outlet box cover
Carton Dimension
Package Info.
Qty / Carton
2FT 4PCS
G.WModel         N.W
24.88"*7.08"*6.45" 6lbs 7.38lbs
9. Connect the wire in the junc�on box
AC/L match Black;
AC/N match White;
PE/Green macth ground;